230 231
BOX LED
BOX LED
Design
>100 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40

Ø 68
4
0
78 78
BOX LED SMALL
100
Ø 125
135 135
7
0
3000K 3000K
BOX LED
IP 54IP 54
COD lm
44MP7L49054 7W 705
44MP10L49054 10W 958
COD lm
44MP7L39054 7W 656
44MP10L39054 10W 891
COD lm
44MP14L490S54 14W 1340
44MP20L490S54 20W 1915
COD lm
44MP14L390S54 14W 1246
44MP20L390S54 20W 1781
Internal polycarbonate reflector and opal microprism
polycarbonate diffuser. CUT OFF > 20°.
OPTIC
Internal polycarbonate reflector and opal microprism

BOX LED MEDIUM
100
188 188
1
0
0
Ø 175
Ø (mm)
7W - 10W 68
20W - 28W 125
20W - 32W - 48W 175
3000K
BOX LED
IP 54
COD lm
44MP20L490M54 20W 1915
44MP32L490M54 32W 3291
44MP48L490M54 48W 4469
COD lm
44MP20L390M54 20W 1896
44MP32L390M54 32W 3273
44MP48L390M54 48W 4450
Internal polycarbonate reflector and opal microprism
polycarbonate diffuser. CUT OFF > 20°.
OPTIC
CIRCULAR CUT-OUT DIMENSIONS